
IP IP 
6666

1 x LED1 x LED

35.5 W

4104 lm

116 lm/W

4000 K

70

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

4104 lm

35.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 19.69 in

Diameter: 19.69 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 35.5 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 66

Product data sheet
CHIC
CHIC-ASY13-16LED-4000K-700 MA
RAGNI

The Chic luminaire is intended for residential and ambiance lighting. Conical and flared from the top, it has a transparent protection. A circular

plate with beveled edge covers the opening of the bowl and under this one is placed a decorative cover in the form of a drop. Its fully

removable dome and a disconnection system at the opening facilitate maintenance. Made of injected cast aluminium, it is totally IP66. The

illuminating part accommodates a dedicated integrated PCB and produces a ULOR equal to 0. Chic is designed for top mounting only. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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